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                            Hosted by Pulaski High School
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                                   October 3, 2024
                                           
                      ========== Girls Junior Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    47  Appleton North                              (22:49.2  114:05.8 1:06.8)
==========================================================
  1      5  Audra Roe               9    22:14.8
  2      8  Arabella Bursek         10   22:38.9
  3     10  Allison Hietpas         12   22:54.3
  4     11  Evelyn Mendolla         10   22:56.2
  5     13  Maria Ganser            11   23:21.6
  6   ( 15) Adele Weyenberg         9    23:25.4
  7   ( 16) Avery Werfal            10   23:42.4

  2.    63  Bay Port                                    (23:06.1  115:30.1 1:57.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Hailey Schroeder        10   22:12.9
  2      6  Sophia Perez            9    22:16.6
  3     12  Apollo Brunette         12   22:58.0
  4     19  Charley Bigler          11   23:52.3
  5     22  Mabel Lufter            9    24:10.3
  6   ( 25) Keira Marrick           10   24:37.6
  7   ( 26) Andrea Martinez         11   24:39.6

  3.    66  Notre Dame Academy                          (23:19.0  116:34.9 2:24.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Kinsey Gallagher        12   22:07.5
  2      3  Lyla Browne             9    22:11.5
  3     14  Rachel Johanski         10   23:22.4
  4     23  Valeria Mercado         10   24:21.4
  5     24  Autumn Aschinger        9    24:32.1
  6   ( 32) Yaneli Agredano         11   24:44.6
  7   ( 36) Nicoletta Fulwilder     9    24:48.9

  4.    98  Kiel                                        (23:46.8  118:53.8 4:03.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Sara Riebe              12   21:57.2
  2      7  Jasmine Bink            11   22:21.6
  3     18  Carmen Schneider        9    23:52.0
  4     28  Emma Thibeault          9    24:42.5
  5     44  Kendra Muehlbauer       12   26:00.5

  5.   135  Ashwaubenon                                 (24:26.5  122:12.4 0:47.3)
==========================================================
  1     20  Taytum Tracy            10   23:59.4
  2     21  Ava Minzlaff            10   23:59.8
  3     29  Elena Bojinova          12   24:42.8
  4     31  Abby Homa               11   24:43.7
  5     34  Olivia Schneider        10   24:46.7
  6   ( 35) Annaliese Clancy        10   24:48.8
  7   ( 37) Natalie Schlosstein     10   24:53.1

  6.   197  Menasha                                     (25:27.2  127:16.0 1:32.6)
==========================================================
  1     30  Saoirse Seidl-Sulliv    11   24:43.0
  2     33  Veronica Kohlmann       9    24:44.6
  3     41  Veronica Martinez       11   25:41.6
  4     43  Lila Calder             12   25:51.2
  5     50  Ella Aull               9    26:15.6

  7.   205  West De Pere                                (25:38.8  128:13.6 1:40.2)
==========================================================



  1     27  Haley Gordon            9    24:42.5
  2     40  Evelyn Wiser            11   25:18.9
  3     42  Sophie Wiser            10   25:44.7
  4     45  Melia Ebert             12   26:04.8
  5     51  Parvathi Deepak         10   26:22.7
  6   ( 52) Nahomy Rajvanshi        9    26:22.8
  7   ( 53) Morgan Sinkula          11   27:16.0

  8.   209  Shawano Community                           (26:08.9  130:44.5 5:44.2)
==========================================================
  1     17  Adrienne Rekow          12   23:49.1
  2     38  Emma Nielson            10   25:05.5
  3     46  Arica Preston           10   26:04.9
  4     49  Lauren Harkey           11   26:11.7
  5     59  Kylie Bort              11   29:33.3
  6   ( 60) Brooklyn Verhaagh       12   30:20.4
  7   ( 63) Kylie Waters            12   30:38.9

  9.   215  Green Bay Southwest                         (26:47.3  133:56.1 7:39.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Julia Pierquet          10   22:53.5
  2     39  Addison Deppe           11   25:07.8
  3     48  Sophia Moore            9    26:09.6
  4     58  Marissa Nau             11   29:12.3
  5     61  Chloe Torres            12   30:32.9
  6   ( 62) Larissa Zeise           9    30:35.6

 10.   269  Green Bay East                              (27:46.8  138:53.8 2:54.0)
==========================================================
  1     47  Isabella Bernal         9    26:07.3
  2     54  Keelyn Hattendorf       10   27:30.4
  3     55  Ida Schulte             11   28:03.2
  4     56  Lily Rotter             10   28:11.6
  5     57  Makayla Stiles          11   29:01.3
  6   ( 64) Lydia Robinson          12   31:03.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Sara Riebe         12   Kiel                         21:57.2  7:04 
    2    2 Kinsey Gallagher   12   Notre Dame Academy           22:07.5  7:08 
    3    3 Lyla Browne        9    Notre Dame Academy           22:11.5  7:09 
    4    4 Hailey Schroeder   10   Bay Port                     22:12.9  7:09 
    5    5 Audra Roe          9    Appleton North               22:14.8  7:10 
    6    6 Sophia Perez       9    Bay Port                     22:16.6  7:11 
    7    7 Jasmine Bink       11   Kiel                         22:21.6  7:12 
    8      Alison Posselt     12   Hortonville                  22:22.4  7:13 
    9    8 Arabella Bursek    10   Appleton North               22:38.9  7:18 
   10    9 Julia Pierquet     10   Green Bay Southwest          22:53.5  7:23 
   11   10 Allison Hietpas    12   Appleton North               22:54.3  7:23 
   12   11 Evelyn Mendolla    10   Appleton North               22:56.2  7:23 
   13   12 Apollo Brunette    12   Bay Port                     22:58.0  7:24 
   14   13 Maria Ganser       11   Appleton North               23:21.6  7:32 
   15   14 Rachel Johanski    10   Notre Dame Academy           23:22.4  7:32 
   16   15 Adele Weyenberg    9    Appleton North               23:25.4  7:33 
   17   16 Avery Werfal       10   Appleton North               23:42.4  7:38 
   18   17 Adrienne Rekow     12   Shawano Community            23:49.1  7:40 
   19   18 Carmen Schneider   9    Kiel                         23:52.0  7:41 
   20   19 Charley Bigler     11   Bay Port                     23:52.3  7:41 
   21      Nahla Whitley      9    Oshkosh North                23:53.5  7:42 
   22      Kayden Smit        10   Appleton West                23:54.4  7:42 
   23      Sophie Behnke      9    Appleton North               23:55.1  7:42 
   24      Addison Funk       12   Appleton North               23:55.7  7:43 
   25      Sarah Clark        10   Appleton North               23:58.7  7:44 
   26   20 Taytum Tracy       10   Ashwaubenon                  23:59.4  7:44 
   27   21 Ava Minzlaff       10   Ashwaubenon                  23:59.8  7:44 
   28      Maggie Gumina      11   Pulaski                      24:08.2  7:47 
   29      Maya Van Schyndel  12   Little Chute                 24:08.4  7:47 
   30   22 Mabel Lufter       9    Bay Port                     24:10.3  7:47 
   31      Nora Popp          11   Appleton North               24:14.9  7:49 
   32      Emma Ray           11   Appleton West                24:19.4  7:50 
   33   23 Valeria Mercado    10   Notre Dame Academy           24:21.4  7:51 
   34      Anusha Achanti     10   Appleton North               24:25.8  7:52 
   35      Briana Anundsen    12   Pulaski                      24:29.0  7:53 
   36   24 Autumn Aschinger   9    Notre Dame Academy           24:32.1  7:54 
   37      Lilly Abba         11   New London                   24:34.3  7:55 
   38   25 Keira Marrick      10   Bay Port                     24:37.6  7:56 
   39   26 Andrea Martinez    11   Bay Port                     24:39.6  7:57 
   40      Savannah Rust      9    Oshkosh North                24:42.1  7:58 
   41   27 Haley Gordon       9    West De Pere                 24:42.5  7:58 
   42   28 Emma Thibeault     9    Kiel                         24:42.5  7:58 
   43   29 Elena Bojinova     12   Ashwaubenon                  24:42.8  7:58 
   44   30 Saoirse Seidl-Sull 11   Menasha                      24:43.0  7:58 
   45   31 Abby Homa          11   Ashwaubenon                  24:43.7  7:58 
   46   32 Yaneli Agredano    11   Notre Dame Academy           24:44.6  7:58 
   47   33 Veronica Kohlmann  9    Menasha                      24:44.6  7:58 
   48   34 Olivia Schneider   10   Ashwaubenon                  24:46.7  7:59 
   49      Clara Hagen        9    Appleton North               24:47.5  7:59 
   50   35 Annaliese Clancy   10   Ashwaubenon                  24:48.8  8:00 
   51   36 Nicoletta Fulwilde 9    Notre Dame Academy           24:48.9  8:00 
   52      Ximena Soto        9    Appleton North               24:49.3  8:00 
   53      Cameron Janczak    9    Bay Port                     24:51.1  8:00 
   54   37 Natalie Schlosstei 10   Ashwaubenon                  24:53.1  8:01 
   55      Ella Goodman Ray   11   Appleton North               24:53.5  8:01 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56      Ava Hucek          11   Bay Port                     24:56.3  8:02 
   57      Vanessa Klaeser    11   Appleton North               24:57.1  8:02 
   58      Chloe Zwicker      9    Appleton West                25:03.2  8:04 
   59      Sydney Dent        12   Hortonville                  25:03.9  8:05 
   60   38 Emma Nielson       10   Shawano Community            25:05.5  8:05 
   61      Gabbie Yaeger      9    Bay Port                     25:06.5  8:05 
   62      Adryana Smith      9    Bay Port                     25:07.3  8:06 
   63   39 Addison Deppe      11   Green Bay Southwest          25:07.8  8:06 
   64      Addison Tetting    12   Appleton North               25:08.5  8:06 
   65      Sydney Staehler    9    Bay Port                     25:08.6  8:06 
   66      Lindsey Rustad     10   Appleton North               25:08.8  8:06 
   67      Annette Rovney     10   Little Chute                 25:09.2  8:06 
   68      Noelle Graverson   9    Appleton North               25:09.3  8:06 
   69      Paige Brokl        12   Appleton North               25:11.8  8:07 
   70      Naina Munagala     10   Bay Port                     25:12.1  8:07 
   71      Maya Myers         10   Bay Port                     25:15.2  8:08 
   72   40 Evelyn Wiser       11   West De Pere                 25:18.9  8:09 
   73      Nora Lewis         12   Hortonville                  25:21.1  8:10 
   74      Lexi Schroth       9    Appleton North               25:22.2  8:10 
   75      Ashlyn Brandt      10   Bay Port                     25:22.7  8:11 
   76      Julia Day          9    Notre Dame Academy           25:31.6  8:13 
   77      Anna Hagen         11   Appleton North               25:38.1  8:16 
   78   41 Veronica Martinez  11   Menasha                      25:41.6  8:17 
   79   42 Sophie Wiser       10   West De Pere                 25:44.7  8:18 
   80   43 Lila Calder        12   Menasha                      25:51.2  8:20 
   81      Elle Ryan          10   Notre Dame Academy           25:51.3  8:20 
   82      Tessa Isaacson     11   Notre Dame Academy           25:53.0  8:20 
   83      Maya Barker        10   Pulaski                      25:57.1  8:22 
   84   44 Kendra Muehlbauer  12   Kiel                         26:00.5  8:23 
   85      Lillian Fullerton  9    Bay Port                     26:04.4  8:24 
   86   45 Melia Ebert        12   West De Pere                 26:04.8  8:24 
   87   46 Arica Preston      10   Shawano Community            26:04.9  8:24 
   88   47 Isabella Bernal    9    Green Bay East               26:07.3  8:25 
   89      Evelyn Van Hoof    9    Little Chute                 26:07.9  8:25 
   90   48 Sophia Moore       9    Green Bay Southwest          26:09.6  8:26 
   91      Marni Mandich      11   Ashwaubenon                  26:09.8  8:26 
   92   49 Lauren Harkey      11   Shawano Community            26:11.7  8:26 
   93      Jasmine Vue        9    Notre Dame Academy           26:12.8  8:27 
   94      Aleks Bojilova     10   Ashwaubenon                  26:15.5  8:28 
   95   50 Ella Aull          9    Menasha                      26:15.6  8:28 
   96      Joey Schommer      11   Bay Port                     26:17.0  8:28 
   97      Ava Konshak        12   Bay Port                     26:19.0  8:29 
   98      Reena Dugal        9    Appleton North               26:20.6  8:29 
   99      Lily Knox          11   Bay Port                     26:21.8  8:30 
  100   51 Parvathi Deepak    10   West De Pere                 26:22.7  8:30 
  101   52 Nahomy Rajvanshi   9    West De Pere                 26:22.8  8:30 
  102      Ahnika Adamski     11   Notre Dame Academy           26:32.0  8:33 
  103      Sara Vande Hei     11   Notre Dame Academy           26:41.7  8:36 
  104      Jocelyn Schmidt    12   Hortonville                  26:47.1  8:38 
  105      Regan Carlson      10   Ashwaubenon                  26:47.7  8:38 
  106      Marilu Haberland   12   Bay Port                     26:57.3  8:41 
  107      Audrey Fortney     10   Notre Dame Academy           26:58.1  8:41 
  108      Francesca Serafini 12   Oshkosh North                27:02.8  8:43 
  109      Liza Pruetting     9    Bay Port                     27:06.8  8:44 
  110      Payton Dugan       11   Bay Port                     27:12.8  8:46 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  111   53 Morgan Sinkula     11   West De Pere                 27:16.0  8:47 
  112      Margaux Brown      10   Bay Port                     27:16.3  8:47 
  113      Chloe Tebon        12   Bay Port                     27:19.6  8:48 
  114   54 Keelyn Hattendorf  10   Green Bay East               27:30.4  8:52 
  115      Grace Vandeven     11   West De Pere                 27:30.6  8:52 
  116      Kaylee Rosner      11   Coleman                      27:34.0  8:53 
  117      Amelia Lytie       9    Pulaski                      27:43.5  8:56 
  118      Mia McCartney      12   New London                   27:47.0  8:57 
  119      Isabel Bauer       10   West De Pere                 27:53.8  8:59 
  120      Lillian Emmers     10   Bay Port                     27:59.2  9:01 
  121   55 Ida Schulte        11   Green Bay East               28:03.2  9:02 
  122   56 Lily Rotter        10   Green Bay East               28:11.6  9:05 
  123      Jayde Bowman Barne 9    Appleton North               28:15.2  9:06 
  124      Shae Richard       12   Bay Port                     28:31.5  9:11 
  125      Aarna Vaishnav     11   Bay Port                     28:33.3  9:12 
  126      Rosie Muller       9    Notre Dame Academy           28:45.1  9:16 
  127      Jordan Johnson     11   Notre Dame Academy           28:45.5  9:16 
  128   57 Makayla Stiles     11   Green Bay East               29:01.3  9:21 
  129      Addi Mindiff       9    Ashwaubenon                  29:08.4  9:23 
  130      Livy Wallace       10   Ashwaubenon                  29:08.9  9:23 
  131   58 Marissa Nau        11   Green Bay Southwest          29:12.3  9:24 
  132   59 Kylie Bort         11   Shawano Community            29:33.3  9:31 
  133      Rayna Sannes       11   Green Bay West               29:35.2  9:32 
  134   60 Brooklyn Verhaagh  12   Shawano Community            30:20.4  9:46 
  135      Kayla Feighery     10   Notre Dame Academy           30:31.4  9:50 
  136   61 Chloe Torres       12   Green Bay Southwest          30:32.9  9:50 
  137   62 Larissa Zeise      9    Green Bay Southwest          30:35.6  9:51 
  138   63 Kylie Waters       12   Shawano Community            30:38.9  9:52 
  139   64 Lydia Robinson     12   Green Bay East               31:03.8 10:00 
  140      Natalia Lambrecht  11   West De Pere                 31:05.3 10:01 
  141      Julia Gutowki      9    Notre Dame Academy           31:38.9 10:12 
  142      Julia Lorenz       10   Appleton North               32:03.4 10:20 
  143      Molly Jenquin      10   Notre Dame Academy           32:19.4 10:25 
  144      Amelia Dempsey     9    Ashwaubenon                  33:18.0 10:44 
  145      Brynn Hetfield     9    Bay Port                     34:28.6 11:06 
  146      Lina Stanchura     11   Notre Dame Academy           34:58.3 11:16 
  147      Lindsay Ortega-Alv 10   Notre Dame Academy           35:16.4 11:22 
  148      Julia Jenquin      10   Notre Dame Academy           35:52.6 11:33 
  149      Yazmine Yanez      10   Notre Dame Academy           37:36.6 12:07 
  150      Eva Garcia         10   Notre Dame Academy           37:53.2 12:12 
  151      Madelyne Nys       12   Green Bay West               39:25.2 12:42 
  152      Tegan Wilson       11   Shawano Community            39:49.2 12:49 
  153      Kate Van Egeren    9    Bay Port                     40:27.7 13:02 
  154      Yatzil Barajas     9    Notre Dame Academy           40:57.1 13:11 
  155      Maily Reyes        9    Notre Dame Academy           41:40.5 13:25 
  156      Lily Ebben         9    Appleton West                43:31.4 14:01 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


